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Sandberg USB 2.0 A-B male 1.8 m

£ Cnennduxanuu

Q VYka3sareJanb Sandberg

Qo https://sandberg.world/sandbergguide/

5 years warranty
Double quality controlled

Jommua: 180cm

ycTpoiicTBa.

IMoanep:xka u 3arpy3ka:
https://sandberg.world/support/USB-2.0-A-B-male-1.8m
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Vka3zareab Sandberg nomozkeTt
BaM I10/IKJII0YATH BalIn

IIpoaykr
BricoTa (cm)
Iupuna (cm)
I'niyouna (cm)
Bec (g) 55,00

VnakoBka
16,30
8,00
2,00
83,00
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